player #

Lathwell, Larry

Sternburgh, Dennis

Nason, Jeff
Cook, Don
Dawson, Brian
Doby, Mark
Rickert, Al
Bernard, Stewart
Morris, Larry
Martin, Tom
Smith/Lewis
Chinavare, Al
Coquillard, Ed
Johnson, Bill
Yeager, Bob
Spafford, Chris

SUBS

Keilor, Ken

Caylen, Bruce
Porter, Dave

Knowles, Mark
Dufrane, Doug
Jusick, Ray

Total pts

135.0
126.0
124.0
121.0
119.0
116.0
112.0
111.0
110.0
109.0
107.0
106.0
104.0
92.0
89.0
75.0

1756.0

52.0
15.0
7.0
0.0
0.0

Gross Score

38
44
36
42
See Keilor
37
45
43
46
40
39
52
49
47
44
47

38

43
47

Bullchippers

July 9, 2025

hdcp

Sk lolw

(@ RR\e o))

net

35
38
35
38

33
38
38
42
35
36
42
39
38
36
35

32

34
39

pts

15.0
7.0
14.0
10.0
19.0
14.0
14.0
9.0
8.0
11.0
13.0
3.0
8.0
12.0
8.0
11.0

176.0

19.0

15.0
7.0

0.0
0.0

New hdcp
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